

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Civil Revision No. 10 of 2016Nagar Palik Nigam, Raipur **Versus** Raghvendra Rai

23/06/2016	List it before a Bench in which I (Sanjay K. Agrawal, J.) am not a member. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge	
D/-		

--	--	--