

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Civil Revision No.102 of 2016

Snehlata Gupta alias Babli **Versus** Hitesh Gutpa @ Lucky Gupta & Ors.

29/07/2016	Shri Hari Agrawal, counsel for the applicant. List this case on Wednesday i.e. 03.08.2016. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge	

L