

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CR No. 102 of 2016

Snehlata Gupta Alias Babli V. Hitesh Gupta @ Lucky Gupta

07.11.2016	List this case along with CR No. 100 of 2016. Sd/- P. Sam Koshy Judge	

kishore