

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CR No. 102 of 2016

Snehlata Gupta Alias Babli **Versus** Hitesh Gupta @ Lucky Gupta & ors.

10/12/2018	Shri Sameer Oraon, counsel for the applicant. Shri Anand Gupta, counsel for respondents No. 1, 2, 3, 7, 8 & 9. During the course of submission it is submitted that respondent No.4 is dead now. Learned counsel for the applicant prays for time to move suitable application. List the case after six weeks alongwith CR No. 100 of 2016. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) JUDGE
gouri	