

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CR No. 102 of 2016

Snehlata Gupta alias Babli **Versus** Hitesh Gupta @ Lucky Gupta and others

08/07/2021	Ms. Anuja Sharma, Advocate for the applicant. Mr. Anand Kumar Gupta, Advocate for respondents No.1 to 3 and 7 to 9. It is informed that respondent No.4 has expired. Learned counsel for the applicant prays for time to file appropriate application for deletion of name of respondent No.4 for the reason that she has already represented by other respondents. Time is granted for filing such application. List this case after four weeks. Sd/- (Rajendra Chandra Singh Samant) Judge