

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CR No. 102 of 2016

Snehlata Gupta Alias Babli **Versus** Hitesh Gupta @ Lucky Gupta

CR/100/2016

16.06.2022	Shri Raza Ali, counsel for the Applicant. Shri Anand Gupta, counsel for Non-applicants No.1 to 3 & 7 to 9. Non-applicant No.4 is reported to be dead. None for Non-applicants No.5 & 6, though served. Learned counsel for the Appellant prays for a short time to move an appropriate application for deleting the name of Respondent No.4 from the cause title of memo of petition as her other legal representatives are already on record. Time as prayed for is granted. Post this matter in the next week for further orders along with CR/100/2016. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge